Knac

CeaMuna

BEJI

AE

HE

MaremaTtuka

ro

Xlla

15.09-19.09

23.09-26.09

29.cen

25.09

29.09-03.10

06.10-10.10

06.10

13.10-17.10

14.10

20.10-24.10

27.10-30.10

27.10

04.11-07.11

10.11-14.11

17.11-21.11

17.Hoe

24.11-28.11

01.12-05.12

01.12

08.12-12.12

08.12

15.12-19.12

15.12*

22.12-23.12

05.01-09.01

12.01-16.01

15.01

19.01-23.01

22.01*

26.01-30.01

OTt6ensasaHuTe cbc * gatu ca 3a knacHu paboTu.




